Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Motor run capacitors
Series/Type:
Ordering code:
Date:
B32355C –  MotorCap™ S3 Compact, 100  °C
B32355C
July 2017

Motor run capacitors B32355C –  MotorCap™ S3 Compact, 100  °C
CAP RD FILM PD AC July  2017
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 6
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes & Packaging units
VR
V AC
CR
µF
Dimensions
D × L
mm
Ordering code Packing units
pcs
400
1.5 25 × 51 B32355C4155J019 231
2.0 25 × 51 B32355C4205J019 231
2.5 25 × 51 B32355C4255J019 231
3 25 × 60.5 B32355C4305J015 198
4 25 × 75 B32355C4405J015  To be defined
5 25 × 75 B32355C4505J015 To be defined
Display of ordering codes for EPCOS products
The ordering code for one and the same EPCOS product can be represented differently in data
sheets, data books, other publications, on the EPCOS website, or in order-related documents such as
shipping notes, order confirmations and product labels. The varying representations of the